



Date: 15.11.2024

To,
The Manager
Department of Corporate Services
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited
1st Floor, New Trading Wing,
Rotunda Building, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai-400 001

Scrip Code: 540080
Security Id: DHATRE

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Sub: Newspaper Publication of Financial Results – Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (“Listing Regulations”)

In compliance with Regulation 47 and other applicable provisions of the Listing Regulations, please find attached scan copies of the newspaper advertisement in English in Business Standard –All India edition and in Bengali in Aaj Kaal –West Bengal edition published on 15th November, 2024 wherein the Un-audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2024 as approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its Meeting held on Thursday, 14th November, 2024 have been published.

This is for your kind information and records.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully,

For **Dhatre Udyog Limited**
(Formerly known as Narayani Steels Limited)

**ANKITA
DUTTA**

Digitally signed by
ANKITA DUTTA
Date: 2024.11.15
16:48:33 +05'30'

Ankita Dutta
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl: as above

DHATRE UDYOG LIMITED
(FORMERLY NARAYANI STEELS LIMITED)

Phone no: +91 33 4804 0592 | Email: info@dhatre.com | Website: www.dhatre.com

Registered Office: ERGO Tower, Plot No. A1-4, Block - EP & GP, Unit No. 1406, 14th Floor, Sector - V, Salt Lake City, Kolkata - 700 091

Factory: D.No: Survey No: 202/31-38 Modavalsa, Village: Denkada Mandal, Vizianagaram : 535006

CIN : L24319WB1996PLC082021

Sonal Adhesives Limited
 (FORMERLY KNOWN AS NARAYANI STEELS LIMITED)
 (CIN: L24319WB1996PLC082021)

Regd Office: PLOT NO. - A1 -4, Block - EP & GP, Unit No. - 1406, 14TH Floor, Sector - V Bidhan Nagar CK Market Saltlake WB 700091 IN, Corp. Office: Sy No 202/30-34 and 38/Parl, Modivalasa Village, Derkada Mandal, Vizianagaram 535006 AP
 Website: www.dhatre.com | Email: info@dhatre.com | Tel: +91 33 4804 0562

EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF-YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER 2024 (₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Consolidated								
		Quarter ended		Half year ended		Year ended				
		30.09.2024	30.06.2024	30.09.2023	30.09.2024	30.09.2023	31.03.2024			
1.	Total Income from Operations	8713.37	8421.21	21936.42	3370.78	5342.58	4900.16	8713.37	8421.21	21936.42
2.	Total Expenses	8590.47	7865.89	20379.63	3341.56	5248.91	4021.20	8590.47	7865.89	20379.63
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	122.90	555.31	1556.80	29.23	93.67	278.96	122.90	555.31	1556.80
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	122.90	555.31	1556.80	29.23	93.67	278.96	122.90	555.31	1556.80
5.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	95.86	391.62	1117.43	25.13	70.52	192.14	95.86	391.62	1117.43
6.	Total Comprehensive Profit / (Loss) net of tax	(18.59)	392.07	893.92	(174.16)	155.57	192.55	(18.59)	392.07	893.92
7.	Equity Share Capital	1089.55	1089.55	1089.55	1089.55	1089.55	1089.55	1089.55	1089.55	1089.55
8.	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	5411.70	5411.70	5863.55	5411.70	5411.70	5411.70	5411.70	5411.70	5863.55
9.	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (not annualised)									
10.	1. Basic (In Rs.)	0.09	3.59	1.03	0.02	0.06	1.76	0.09	3.59	1.03
	2. Diluted (In Rs.)	0.09	3.59	1.03	0.02	0.06	1.76	0.09	3.59	1.03

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half yearly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. BSE website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.dhatre.com)

For Dhatre Udyog Limited (Formerly known as Narayani Steels Limited)
 Sd/- Ankit Dutta
 Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Place: Kolkata
 Date : November 14, 2024

J.G. Chemicals Limited

Adventz Infinity@5, Unit No. 1511, Street No. 18, BN Block, Sector - V, Salt Lake City, Kolkata - 700 091, India,
 Email: corporate@jgchem.com | Web: www.jgchem.com
 CIN: L24100WB2001PLC093380

Statement of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September 2024 (₹ in Crores except EPS data)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Half year ended		Year ended
	30-09-2024	30-06-2024	30-09-2023	30-09-2024	30-09-2023
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
Revenue from operations	212.08	202.53	152.66	414.61	325.00
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	23.15	21.24	6.95	44.39	12.08
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	23.15	21.24	5.15	44.39	10.28
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	17.14	15.90	4.01	33.05	7.88
Total comprehensive income for the period	23.30	15.90	4.01	39.20	7.88
Paid up Equity Share Capital [Face value Rs.10 per share]	39.19	39.19	31.72	39.19	31.72
Total Reserves	-	-	-	-	-
Earnings per Equity Share (of ₹ 10 each) -Basic and Diluted (Not Annualised *)	*4.21	*3.88	*1.18	*8.09	*2.38

Notes:
 1. Additional information on Unaudited Standalone Financial Results is as follows: (₹ in Crores)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Half year ended		Year ended
	30-09-2024	30-06-2024	30-09-2023	30-09-2024	30-09-2023
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
Revenue from operations	70.94	65	53.41	135.95	123.74
Profit before exceptional item and tax	8.52	5.11	0.68	13.63	4.35
Profit before tax	8.52	5.11	(1.12)	13.63	2.55
Profit after tax	6.29	3.83	(0.67)	10.12	2.11

2. The Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results and Unaudited Standalone Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14th November, 2024. The Statutory Auditors have given Limited Review Report on these results.
 3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone and consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2024 are available on the BSE Limited website (URL: www.bseindia.com), the National Stock Exchange of India Limited website (URL: www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (URL: www.jgchem.com).
 4. These results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (referred to as "Ind AS") Financial Reporting prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules as amended from time to time.

By order of the Board
 For J.G. Chemicals Limited
 Sd/- Anirudh Jhunjhunwala
 Managing Director and CEO

Date: 14.11.2024
 Place: Kolkata

JYOTI CNC AUTOMATION LIMITED

Reg. Office : G - 506, Lodhika GIDC, Vill.: Metoda, Dist.: Rajkot - 360 021, Gujarat India,
 CIN: L29221GJ1991PLC014914, Website: www.jyoti.co.in, E- Mail: investors@jyoti.co.in

Extract of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended on September 30, 2024 (Rs. In Millions except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2024	30.09.2023	31.03.2024	30.09.2024	30.09.2023	31.03.2024
1	Total Income from Operation (Net)	3,833.34	2,644.41	11,975.82	4,417.43	3,036.04	13,449.52
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary Items)	927.87	251.76	1,869.23	994.18	230.32	1,849.47
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary Items)	927.87	251.76	1,869.23	994.18	230.32	1,849.47
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary Items)	696.39	189.01	1,399.94	758.79	167.57	1,508.60
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(8.26)	0.84	(11.41)	(8.26)	0.84	(11.41)
6	Equity Share Capital	454.85	391.51	454.85	454.85	391.51	454.85
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year.			17,110.52			13,191.41
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each)						
	1. Basic:	3.06	1.05	7.32	3.33	0.93	7.89
	2. Diluted:	3.06	1.04	7.32	3.33	0.92	7.89

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of financial results for the said Quarter and Half Year is available on Stock Exchanges Websites: www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com. The same is also available on the website of the Company: www.jyoti.co.in.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of JYOTI CNC AUTOMATION LIMITED
 Sd/- Parakrimsinh G. Jadeja
 CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR
 DIN: 00125050

Date: November 14, 2024
 Place: Rajkot

JAMNA AUTO INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Office: Jai Springs Road, Industrial Area, Yamuna Nagar - 135001, Haryana
 Phone & Fax: 01732-251810/11/14, E-mail: investor.relations@jaispring.com, Website: www.jaispring.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2024 (Rs. In Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Half year ended		Year ended
		Unaudited 30.09.2024	Unaudited 30.06.2024	Unaudited 30.09.2023	Unaudited 30.09.2024	Unaudited 30.09.2023	Audited 31.03.2023
		1	Total Income from operations	51,280.28	55,713.65	60,735.65	106,994.44
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional items)	5,570.88	6,459.16	6,873.23	12,030.04	13,149.15	28,326.27
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	5,570.88	6,459.16	6,873.23	12,030.04	13,149.15	28,326.27
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	3,978.52	4,638.46	5,010.72	8,616.98	9,569.98	20,541.45
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	3,897.44	4,626.90	4,918.73	8,524.34	9,482.60	20,478.34
6	Equity Share Capital	3,988.08	3,988.02	3,986.93	3,988.08	3,986.93	3,988.02
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)						86,330.35
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (not annualised) (In Rs.)						
	Basic:	1.00	1.16	2.40	2.16	2.40	5.15
	Diluted:	0.99	1.16	2.39	2.15	2.39	5.14

Notes:
 1. The above consolidated financial results of Jamna Auto Industries Limited ("the parent Company") and its subsidiaries (together referred to as "the Group") for the quarter ended September 30, 2024 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on November 14, 2024.
 2. Information of standalone audited financial results in terms of the Listing Regulations is as under:

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half year ended		Year ended
		Unaudited 30.09.2024	Unaudited 30.06.2024	Unaudited 30.09.2023	Unaudited 30.09.2024	Unaudited 30.09.2023
		1	Revenue from operations	50,216.32	54,232.10	58,824.51
2	Profit before tax	6,133.42	6,745.76	10,269.57	12,879.18	16,471.40
3	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	4,515.88	4,980.51	8,401.30	9,506.39	13,016.23

3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites viz. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and website of the Company at www.jaispring.com.

For Jamna Auto Industries Ltd
 P. S. Jauhar
 Managing Director & CEO
 DIN 00744518

Date : November 14, 2024
 Place : Yamunanagar

ELGI Rubber Company Limited

CIN: L25119TZ2006PLC013144
 Regd. Office: Super A Unit, Coimbatore Private Industrial Estate, Kuruchi, Coimbatore - 641021, TamilNadu
 Telephone No.: 0422-4321000 E-mail: info@elgigrubber.com Website: www.elgigrubber.com

Extract of consolidated unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2024 (Rs. in Lakhs, except EPS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Consolidated					
		Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year ended	
		Sep 30, 2024	Jun 30, 2024	Sep 30, 2023	Sep 30, 2024	Sep 30, 2023	March 31, 2024
1	Total Income from Operations	9,798.29	10,817.96	10,221.92	20,614.25	20,761.56	40,886.16
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(454.13)	541.21	326.04	87.08	833.50	273.89
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax and after exceptional items)	(454.13)	2,049.23	1,171.85	1,585.10	1,679.11	1,371.05
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax and after exceptional items)	(412.77)	2,028.41	1,021.40	1,615.64	1,528.05	1,166.11
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(407.86)	2,033.23	1,027.32	1,625.27	1,539.89	1,108.33
6	Paid up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 1/- each)	500.50	500.50	500.50	500.50	500.50	500.50
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	18,473.51
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
	a. Basic (In Rs.)	(0.82)	4.05	2.04	3.23	3.05	2.33
	b. Diluted (In Rs.)	(0.82)	4.05	2.04	3.23	3.05	2.33

Key numbers of standalone financial results

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone					
		Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year ended	
		Sep 30, 2024	Jun 30, 2024	Sep 30, 2023	Sep 30, 2024	Sep 30, 2023	
1	Total Income from Operations	6,295.90	6,342.29	5,782.94	12,638.19	11,279.87	23,032.81
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax	(23.88)	754.23	995.10	1,476.36	1,893.21	1,893.21
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax	21.74	744.66	810.14	1,300.52	1,300.52	1,792.75
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	26.55	749.48	816.06	776.02	1,312.36	1,734.97

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the unaudited consolidated financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Obligations Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited consolidated and standalone financial results are available on the website of the National Stock Exchange of India Limited i.e. www.nseindia.com and on the website of the company i.e., www.elgigrubber.com.
 2. In accordance with regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the consolidated and standalone financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2024 as reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee of the Board, has been approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 14, 2024. The Statutory Auditors have expressed an unmodified opinion on these results.
 3. Figures for the corresponding quarter / period ended have been regrouped wherever necessary.

For Elgi Rubber Company Limited
 Sudarsan Varadaraj
 Chairman and Managing Director
 DIN : 00133533

Place : Coimbatore
 Date : November 14, 2024

ELGI Rubber Company Limited

CIN: L25119TZ2006PLC013144
 Regd. Office: Super A Unit, Coimbatore Private Industrial Estate, Kuruchi, Coimbatore - 641021, TamilNadu
 Telephone No.: 0422-4321000 E-mail: info@elgigrubber.com Website: www.elgigrubber.com

Extract of consolidated unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2024 (Rs. in Lakhs, except EPS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Consolidated					
		Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year ended	
		Sep 30, 2024	Jun 30, 2024	Sep 30, 2023	Sep 30, 2024	Sep 30, 2023	March 31, 2024
1	Total Income from Operations	9,798.29	10,817.96	10,221.92	20,614.25	20,761.56	40,886.16
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(454.13)	541.21	326.04	87.08	833.50	273.89
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax and after exceptional items)	(454.13)	2,049.23	1,171.85	1,585.10	1,679.11	1,371.05
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax and after exceptional items)	(412.77)	2,028.41	1,021.40	1,615.64	1,528.05	1,166.11
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(407.86)	2,033.23	1,027.32	1,625.27	1,539.89	1,108.33
6	Paid up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 1/- each)	500.50	500.50	500.50	500.50	500.50	500.50
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	18,473.51
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
	a. Basic (In Rs.)	(0.82)	4.05	2.04	3.23	3.05	2.33
	b. Diluted (In Rs.)	(0.82)	4.05	2.04	3.23	3.05	2.33

Key numbers of standalone financial results

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone					
		Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year ended	
		Sep 30, 2024	Jun 30, 2024	Sep 30, 2023	Sep 30, 2024	Sep 30, 2023	
1	Total Income from Operations	6,295.90	6,342.29	5,782.94	12,638.19	11,279.87	23,032.81
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax	(23.88)	754.23	995.10	1,476.36	1,893.21	1,893.21
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax	21.74	744.66	810.14	1,300.52	1,300.52	1,792.75
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	26.55	749.48	816.06	776.02	1,312.36	1,734.97

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the unaudited consolidated financial results for the quarter and half year ended September

